
40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of MS 35 - Main Draw

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Dilip Gurung M 12/26/1978 1469 % ANP
2 Saji Baby M 19901 * ANP
3 Chandra Sekhar Choppa M 11/18/1980 8736 * AP
4 Jagadeesh Pesula M 6/4/1977 15611 * AP
5 Kaushik Gogoi M 6/28/1974 17100 * ASM
6 Monibbaba Hatibarua M 6/1/1976 9207 * ASM
7 Prakash Murty Budi M 7/24/1974 7097 * CG
8 Kundan Singh M 8/29/1978 8323 * CG
9 Ashish Sharma M 1/21/1979 89 CHG
10 Kaushik Rudra M 1/8/1979 1723 DLI
11 Rajeev Sharma M 6/20/1967 1493 * DLI
12 Govind Navelkar M 7/6/1979 90 % GOA
13 Vijay Kumar M 2/10/1972 5335 * HAR
14 Jaspal Singh M 12/20/1980 19763 * HAR
15 Kapil Thakur M 9/3/1980 20261 * HP
16 Puran Chand M 3/29/1976 8076 * J&K
17 Munish Mahindru M 9/15/1974 17163 * J&K
18 Ravi Kumar Sharma M 3/1/1978 14135 * JAR
19 Manoj Kumar Tiwari M 2/8/1978 11196 * JAR
20 Anthony Jacob M 10/25/1980 2610 KER
21 Manoj Sahibjan M 2/2/1978 11710 * KER
22 Sunil Gladson M 10/8/1979 2798 KTK
23 Jayendra Dhole M 8/12/1977 1463 *% MAH
24 Ajay Rathee M 2/18/1977 3559 * MAH
25 Lalmuanawma M 12/5/1979 19843 * MIZ
26 Ramesh Singh L. M 11/21/1980 365 # MNP
27 Joseph Sumi M 5/12/1979 2036 # NAG
28 Jatinderpal Singh Sandhu M 6/26/1979 11047 * PNB
29 Lakhwinder Singh M 12/27/1978 10948 * PNB
30 Pankaj Gupta M 5/24/1973 9083 * PY
31 Irudhayaraj Y. M 3/21/1979 112 % PY
32 Hamander Yadav M 3/10/1980 20237 * RAJ
33 Senthil  Velan K. M 5/10/1976 1149 % TN
34 Venkatesh N. M 10/22/1979 1481 % TN
35 Karthi P. M 1/2/1977 17427 * TN
36 Sangameswaran Rajan M 5/26/1977 11147 * TN
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40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of MS 35 - Main Draw

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
37 Abhinn Shyam Gupta M 10/22/1979 2 #% UP
38 Ravinder Singh M 12/31/1979 39 #% UP
39 Deepak Negi M 6/26/1979 17042 * UTR
40 Ashish Patanjali M 7/5/1980 20195 * UTR
41 Arup Baidya M 12/8/1980 24 #% WB
42 Sanjoy Das M 12/12/1975 1969 * WB
43 Sanjib Mitra M 7/2/1979 20161 * WB
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40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of MS 35 - Qualifying

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Jagannadh P. S. V. M 5/30/1976 8935 * AP
2 Hem Kumar Pandey M 12/31/1976 16721 * CG
3 Suresh Mandhana M 1/12/1977 11336 * GUJ
4 Vinay Bhalla M 11/17/1978 19305 * HAR
5 Komal Malik M 2/24/1972 16907 * HP
6 Daljeet Singh M 9/7/1965 17232 * J&K
7 Showkathali P. M 2/17/1979 19732 * KER
8 Mohamad Shyas V. M 11/30/1974 19731 * KER
9 Veeresh K. M 7/25/1976 11093 * KTK
10 Sachin Bharati M 4/28/1977 9770 * MAH
11 Yogesh Dusane M 1/18/1980 13577 * MAH
12 Dinesh Golbare M 5/1/1968 17072 * MAH
13 Manish Hadkar M 6/24/1976 9115 * MAH
14 Aniruddha Joshi M 5/25/1976 19711 * MAH
15 Vikrant Karanjkar M 2/27/1978 13576 * MAH
16 Ranjan Samant M 8/6/1978 17071 * MAH
17 Parthipan A. M 9/22/1979 20010 * TN
18 Raja A. M 9/20/1978 19991 * TN
19 Shivakumar K. R. M 9/28/1976 43 *% TN
20 Senthil Kumar P. M 2/24/1976 11521 * TN
21 Prakash R. M 6/18/1977 19989 * TN
22 Selvakumar S. M 9/8/1979 20014 * TN
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40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of MS 35 - Reserve List

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 D Sunil Kumar M AP
2  Ritesh Akshaya M BHR
3 Amit Sachdeva M 65 CHG
4 Jitender M HP
5 Deepak Puttaraj M KTK
6 Shrinath J. R. M 301 KTK
7 C.V.Sivsgurunathan M TN
8 J.Subashankar M TN
9 R.Vinodh M TN
10 Nitin Mehra M UP
11 Varian Panwar M UP
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40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of WS 35 - Main Draw

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Likamoni Mein F 2/10/1977 19900 * ANP
2 Yania Taw F 5/5/1976 9158 * ANP
3 Subhashini M. F 3/23/1979 20101 * AP
4 Shabrina Shaik F 11/22/1976 17277 * AP
5 Bhavana Sharma F 12/7/1977 179 # CHG
6 Madhu Gyanchandani F 12/23/1977 17275 * HAR
7 Sunita Kumari F 10/5/1971 17126 * HAR
8 Uma Rani Palit F 4/5/1977 1512 * JAR
9 Bidisha Baruah F 8/19/1977 6478 * KTK
10 Divya G.A. F 9/1/1977 16973 * KTK
11 Shruthi Keerthi F 7/20/1980 17352 * KTK
12 Prerana Joshi F 11/11/1977 14458 * MAH
13 Kusum Yadav F 12/29/1975 7796 * MAH
14 Ponty Lalramtluangi F 7/26/1979 19842 * MIZ
15 Inakhunbi Devi Kadam F 3/1/1977 14302 * MNP
16 Vibha Bansal F 8/20/1979 20238 * RAJ
17 Archna Kasturia F 6/7/1976 20236 * RAJ
18 Himani Punia Sharma F 10/23/1979 16224 * RAJ
19 Suganya S. F 1/16/1978 154 # TN
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40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of WS 35 - Qualifying

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Boni Yapu F 6/7/1980 19844 * ANP
2 Shantala Kampapurmath F 9/21/1980 19758 * KTK
3 Sujaya Shetty F 12/1/1977 19809 * KTK
4 Sayali Parab F 11/13/1977 5511 * MAH
5 Kiran Shete F 4/4/1980 19714 * MAH
6 Saritha Singarapu F 11/16/1976 8931 * TS
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40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of WS 35 - Reserve List

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Ambika Singh F JAR
2  Archana Kathuria F RAJ
3 Jayashree Arun F TN
4 Ira F UP
5 Mamta Singh Yadav F UP
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40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of MD 35 - Main Draw

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Chandra Sekhar Choppa M 11/18/1980 8736 * AP

Ravi Golajana M 1/1/1979 9445 * AP
2 Pradeep Basumatary M 1/19/1969 9125 * ASM

Manaranjan Brahma M 2/12/1972 17155 * ASM
3 Swarnapal Chawla M 12/20/1970 9155 * CG

Shekhar Prashant Sharma M 10/11/1970 8957 * CG
4 Ashish Sharma M 1/21/1979 89 CHG

Lakhwinder Singh M 12/27/1978 10948 * PNB
5 Parag Chauhan M 1/30/1978 13659 * GOA

Govind Navelkar M 7/6/1979 90 % GOA
6 Sameer Abbasi M 12/20/1976 1465 *% GUJ

Joseph Sumi M 5/12/1979 2036 # NAG
7 Munish Mahindru M 9/15/1974 17163 * J&K

Sultan Mehmood Mirza M 11/6/1966 19394 * J&K
8 Rahul Sharma M 2/18/1973 100 *% J&K

Gurvinder Singh M 11/30/1975 1761 J&K
9 Tapan Ram M 10/26/1980 2041 % JAR

Manoj Kumar Tiwari M 2/8/1978 11196 * JAR
10 Showkathali P. M 2/17/1979 19732 * KER

Mohamad Shyas V. M 11/30/1974 19731 * KER
11 Sunil Gladson M 10/8/1979 2798 KTK

Abhinand Shetty M 2/9/1980 1475 * KTK
12 Sameer Bhagwat M 8/28/1980 422 #* MAH

Jayendra Dhole M 8/12/1977 1463 *% MAH
13 Lalmuanawma M 12/5/1979 19843 * MIZ

Lalrindika Ralte M 9/15/1975 14486 * MIZ
14 Ravi Singh Akoijam M 7/4/1978 11279 * MNP

Ramesh Singh L. M 11/21/1980 365 # MNP
15 Raj Saraswat M 11/21/1973 1467 RAJ

Rajeev Sharma M 6/20/1967 1493 * DLI
16 Saran Das Kalikotey M 6/6/1973 19698 * SKM

Sailesh Pradhan M 10/8/1974 19700 * SKM
17 Senthil  Velan K. M 5/10/1976 1149 % TN

Karthi P. M 1/2/1977 17427 * TN
18 Venkatesh N. M 10/22/1979 1481 % TN

Sangameswaran Rajan M 5/26/1977 11147 * TN
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40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of MD 35 - Main Draw

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
19 Sahabul Mullick M 8/15/1969 14478 * WB

Joydeep Nath M 11/12/1976 14477 * WB
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40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of MD 35 - Qualifying

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Suneel Kumar Dasara M 6/15/1977 10871 * AP

Jagannadh P. S. V. M 5/30/1976 8935 * AP
2 Eshwar Kabra M 6/21/1979 12148 * AP

Ranjith Puzhankara M 5/16/1976 12149 * AP
3 Jagadeesh Pesula M 6/4/1977 15611 * AP

Rambabu Samanthula M 11/6/1968 17005 * AP
4 Vinay Bhalla M 11/17/1978 19305 * HAR

Vishal Gupta M 7/23/1978 17127 * HAR
5 Sanjay Acharya M 3/25/1970 20140 * HP

Naveen Gautam M 9/7/1976 20139 * HP
6 Joy T. Antony M 5/19/1975 16 *% KER

Abhinn Shyam Gupta M 10/22/1979 2 #% UP
7 Veeresh K. M 7/25/1976 11093 * KTK

Rajanna R. M 9/19/1974 17141 * KTK
8 Sachin Bharati M 4/28/1977 9770 * MAH

Siddharaj Shah M 4219 MAH
9 Ashish Deshmukh M 5/7/1971 9110 * MAH

Yogesh Dusane M 1/18/1980 13577 * MAH
10 Parag Ekande M 3/3/1975 11241 * MAH

Vikrant Karanjkar M 2/27/1978 13576 * MAH
11 Dinesh Golbare M 5/1/1968 17072 * MAH

Ranjan Samant M 8/6/1978 17071 * MAH
12 Manish Hadkar M 6/24/1976 9115 * MAH

Sandeep Mohan M 5/14/1975 11265 * MAH
13 Sudhir Kumar Mishra M 8/26/1980 20048 * ORI

Swadhin Mishra M 8/15/1979 20050 * ORI
14 Parthipan A. M 9/22/1979 20010 * TN

Prakash R. M 6/18/1977 19989 * TN
15 Raja A. M 9/20/1978 19991 * TN

Vinodh R. M 7/27/1977 19997 * TN
16 Prabhu E. M 4/24/1979 20011 * TN

Suba Shankar J. M 11/20/1980 19992 * TN
17 Sivakumar K. M 6/15/1978 17837 * TN

Johnson S. M 9/8/1974 5349 * TN
18 Arun N.R. M 9/7/1977 20006 * TN

Karthikeyan S. M 5/8/1973 20005 * TN
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40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of MD 35 - Qualifying

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
19 Kandavel P M 3/28/1976 8884 * TN

David Sundar Singh S. M 7/21/1980 7793 * TN
20 Senthil Kumar P. M 2/24/1976 11521 * TN

Jerald S. Dominic M 4/5/1972 9244 * TN
21 Srinivas Deva M 10/20/1973 17217 * TS

Shafiuddin Shake M 8/1/1978 17218 * TS
22 Sanjoy Das M 12/12/1975 1969 * WB

Kaushik Rudra M 1/8/1979 1723 DLI
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40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of MD 35 - Reserve List

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Jitesh M HAR

Jaspal Singh M 12/20/1980 19763 * HAR
2 Satwinder M 2573 HP

Atul Sharma M 1/18/1977 17185 * HP
3 Lalit M J&K

4 Xavier Raphael M 3558 KER
Manoj Sahibjan M 2/2/1978 11710 * KER

5 Shrinath J. R. M 301 KTK
Govind M.K. M 4135 KTK

6 Srimant Kumar Mishra M 1/15/1973 17203 * ORI
D. S. Mohanty M 1479 ORI

7 Neeraj Bansal M 3/28/1976 8368 * PNB
Opinder Pal Singh M 38 PNB

8 P. Sureh M PY
Anebajagane Sinouvassane M 5/23/1971 17243 * PY

9 Habeeb Rahman M 2608 PY
Irudhayaraj Y. M 3/21/1979 112 % PY

10 Neeraj Gupta M 12/22/1973 20240 * RAJ
Vishnoo M RAJ

11 Dannis M TN
Sampath M TN

12 Kamaraj M TN
Suresh M TN

13 L.John Kennedy M TN
Lional Raj.D M TN

14 M. Ranjithkumar M TN
T. Muruganantham M TN

15 Muralidaranpradeepkumar M TN
Darmeshwaran V.M. M 7/24/1977 11153 * TN

16 P. Sakthivel M TN
S. Ramkumar M TN

17 Nalin Rastogi M UP
Ravinder Singh M 12/31/1979 39 #% UP

18 Ashish Sharma M 4695 UTR
Lalit Yadav M 6/4/1975 9232 * UTR
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40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of MD 35 - Reserve List

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
19 Indrajit Mondal M WB

Timir Chakraborty M WB
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40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of WD 35 - Main Draw

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Pema Ladon F 1/26/1975 8849 * ANP

Likamoni Mein F 2/10/1977 19900 * ANP
2 Radhika Bokkisam F 5/1/1971 17278 * AP

Shabrina Shaik F 11/22/1976 17277 * AP
3 Madhu Gyanchandani F 12/23/1977 17275 * HAR

Sunita Kumari F 10/5/1971 17126 * HAR
4 Jasreen Kaur F 12/19/1978 20203 * JAR

Jalpa Parikh F 11/27/1976 11109 * JAR
5 Jane Baby F 5/29/1967 19872 * KER

Shailaja Ranjithkumar F 10/6/1978 19867 * KER
6 Bidisha Baruah F 8/19/1977 6478 * KTK

Swaroopa Krishna F 8/22/1978 9147 * KTK
7 Shreelakshmi Das F 12/21/1975 7006 * KTK

Shruthi Keerthi F 7/20/1980 17352 * KTK
8 Prerana Joshi F 11/11/1977 14458 * MAH

Anika Lele F 1/4/1978 14459 * MAH
9 Vibha Bansal F 8/20/1979 20238 * RAJ

Himani Punia Sharma F 10/23/1979 16224 * RAJ
10 Archna Kasturia F 6/7/1976 20236 * RAJ

Shalini Puri F 8/1/1976 17224 * RAJ
11 Shri Swetha K F 7/17/1975 7041 * TN

Suganya S. F 1/16/1978 154 # TN
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40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of WD 35 - Qualifying

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Yania Taw F 5/5/1976 9158 * ANP

Boni Yapu F 6/7/1980 19844 * ANP
2 Divya G.A. F 9/1/1977 16973 * KTK

Sujaya Shetty F 12/1/1977 19809 * KTK
3 Kiran Shete F 4/4/1980 19714 * MAH

Kusum Yadav F 12/29/1975 7796 * MAH
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40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of WD 35 - Reserve List

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Nellai Gandhimathi F TN

Kavithaa S. F 12/22/1969 8840 * TN
2 Mamta Singh Yadav F UP

Neera Verma F UP
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40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of XD 35 - Main Draw

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Ashish Sharma M 1/21/1979 89 CHG

Bhavana Sharma F 12/7/1977 179 # CHG
2 Vijay Kumar M 2/10/1972 5335 * HAR

Madhu Gyanchandani F 12/23/1977 17275 * HAR
3 Homiyar Dumasia M 5/27/1974 15728 * JAR

Jasreen Kaur F 12/19/1978 20203 * JAR
4 Manoj Sahibjan M 2/2/1978 11710 * KER

Shailaja Ranjithkumar F 10/6/1978 19867 * KER
5 Abhinand Shetty M 2/9/1980 1475 * KTK

Malathi P. F 4/1/1974 19063 * KTK
6 Aniruddha Joshi M 5/25/1976 19711 * MAH

Shruthi Keerthi F 7/20/1980 17352 * KTK
7 Sandeep Mohan M 5/14/1975 11265 * MAH

Kiran Shete F 4/4/1980 19714 * MAH
8 Lalmuanawma M 12/5/1979 19843 * MIZ

Ponty Lalramtluangi F 7/26/1979 19842 * MIZ
9 Kenedy Singh Pheiroijam M 3/1/1976 14301 * MNP

Inakhunbi Devi Kadam F 3/1/1977 14302 * MNP
10 Deepak Raonka M 11/24/1978 17227 * RAJ

Shalini Puri F 8/1/1976 17224 * RAJ
11 Senthil  Velan K. M 5/10/1976 1149 % TN

Suganya S. F 1/16/1978 154 # TN
12 Venkatesh N. M 10/22/1979 1481 % TN

Shri Swetha K F 7/17/1975 7041 * TN
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40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of XD 35 - Qualifying

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Dilip Gurung M 12/26/1978 1469 % ANP

Pema Ladon F 1/26/1975 8849 * ANP
2 Suresh Mandhana M 1/12/1977 11336 * GUJ

Aparna Shah F 9/1/1975 20224 * GUJ
3 Vinod Kumar B.S. M 3/3/1978 14182 * KTK

Swaroopa Krishna F 8/22/1978 9147 * KTK
4 Yogi Datta Dr. K. M 4/3/1979 19759 * KTK

Shantala Kampapurmath F 9/21/1980 19758 * KTK
5 Sunil Gladson M 10/8/1979 2798 KTK

Divya G.A. F 9/1/1977 16973 * KTK
6 Suresh K. M 6/18/1980 14788 * KTK

Bidisha Baruah F 8/19/1977 6478 * KTK
7 Veeresh K. M 7/25/1976 11093 * KTK

Shylaja R. F 6/1/1975 17078 * KTK
8 Sameer Bhagwat M 8/28/1980 422 #* MAH

Deanne Rodrigues F 10/14/1975 11259 * MAH
9 Sachin Bharati M 4/28/1977 9770 * MAH

Anika Lele F 1/4/1978 14459 * MAH
10 Deepak Kumar Damania M 2/3/1968 5578 * MAH

Sayali Parab F 11/13/1977 5511 * MAH
11 Jayendra Dhole M 8/12/1977 1463 *% MAH

Prerana Joshi F 11/11/1977 14458 * MAH
12 Aniruddha Joshi M 5/25/1976 19711 * MAH

Shruthi Keerthi F 7/20/1980 17352 * KTK
13 Vikrant Karanjkar M 2/27/1978 13576 * MAH

Purnima Deshmukh F 1/4/1975 9111 * MAH
14 Siddharaj Shah M 4219 MAH

Kusum Yadav F 12/29/1975 7796 * MAH
15 Manmohan Singh Chhabra M 7/6/1956 9291 * UTR

Shashi Nayal F 4/1/1958 11302 * UTR
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40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of XD 35 - Reserve List

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Raja Kumar G. M 5/23/1969 9447 * AP

M. Subhashini F AP
2 Sunitha Devi AP

B Rambabu AP
3 Deepak Puttaraj M KTK

Sujaya Shetty F 12/1/1977 19809 * KTK
4 Oumasankar R. M 9/28/1971 5147 * PY

C. Shakila F PY
5 Karthi P. M 1/2/1977 17427 * TN

Nellai Gandhimathi F TN
6 Ajeet Singh M 9/27/1976 11494 * UP

Ira F UP
7 V K Thkural M Applied UTR

Uma Kothari F 3/5/1957 11436 * UTR
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